
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
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Branch Name B.Arch.

01
01
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
09

Semes
ter

  Art Appreciation
  Materials and Construction-I(4 hrs.)
  Materials and Construction-II ( 4 hrs. )
  Architectural Drawing-II ( 4 hrs. )
  Theory Of Architecture - I
  Mechanics Of Structures - I
  Materials and Construction-III  (4 hrs.)
  Environmental Science And Engineering
  Theory Of Architecture  II
  Mechanics Of Structures II
  History Of Architecture III
  History Of Architecture - IV
  Vernacular Architecture
  Materials and Construction - IV ( 4 hrs. )
  Site Planning
  Building Services - I
  Analysis And Design Of Structures - I
  Analysis & Design Of Structures - II
  Materials And Construction   V (4hrs.)
  History of Architecture - V
  Building Services - II
  Interior Design Principles
  Analysis & Design Of Structures-III
  Materials and Construction -VI (4 hrs.)
  History Of Architecture   VI
  Theory Of Design
  Building Services-III
  Specification and Estimation
  Human Settlement Planning
  Professional Ethics and Practice - I
  Analysis And Design Of Structures IV
  Urban Economics and Sociology
  Construction Technology
  Urban Housing
  Professional Ethics and Practice II
  Urban Design and Renewal
  Landscape and Ecology
  Environmental Design

Subject Name

070540001
070540003
070540010
070540022
070540008
070540007
070100012
070330002
070540016
070540015
070540017
070540026
070540028
070540032
070540025
070540027
070540024
070540033
070540037
070540035
070540036
070540043
070540042
070540049
070540044
070540051
070540045
070540058
070540057
070540064
070540063
070540059
070540065
070540072
070540071
070540068
070540070
070540047

Subject
Code

06-JAN-25
19-FEB-25
21-JAN-25
23-JAN-25
19-FEB-25
21-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
15-FEB-25
23-JAN-25
24-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
28-JAN-25
30-JAN-25
12-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
27-JAN-25
06-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
08-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
07-JAN-25
09-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
01-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
25-JAN-25
04-FEB-25
14-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

01
01
02

Semes
ter

  Applied Chemistry
  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Engineering Mathematics -II

Subject Name

070010001
070030001
070030003

Subject
Code

10-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
20-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
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Branch Name B.E. Automobile Engineering

01
02

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Engineering Mathematics -II

Subject Name

070030001
070030003

Subject
Code

05-FEB-25
20-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering

01
01
02
04

Semes
ter

  Applied Chemistry
  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Engineering Mathematics -II
  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

070010001
070030001
070030003
070030010

Subject
Code

10-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
06-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

01
01
02
03
03
05
05
06
06
07
08

Semes
ter

  Applied Chemistry
  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Engineering Mathematics -II
  Data Structures
  Engineering Mathematics III
  Artificial Intelligence
  Probability And Queuing Theory
  Numerical Methods
  Computer Networks
  Principles of Compiler Design
  Mobile Computing

Subject Name

070010001
070030001
070030003
070230007
070030004
070230049
070030022
070230054

070230039A
070230065
070230083

Subject
Code

10-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
06-FEB-25
12-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
08-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.E. Electrical And Electronics Engineering

01
01
02
02
02
03
03
04
05
06
06
07
08
08

Semes
ter

  Applied Chemistry
  Fundamentals Of Programming
  Circuit Theory
  Engineering Mathematics -II
  Electron Devices
  Engineering Mathematics III
  Applied Thermodynamics
  Numerical Methods
  Electrical Machine Design
  Power System Analysis And Stability
  Advanced Control Theory
  Power System Operation and Control
  Electric Power Utilization And Energy Auditing
  Power Plant Instrumentation

Subject Name

070010001
070230001
070280003
070030003
070290001
070030008
070120032
070030010
070280032
070280050
070280052
070280068
070280075
070280083

Subject
Code

10-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
09-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
08-FEB-25
03-FEB-25
17-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
10-FEB-25
29-JAN-25
30-JAN-25
12-FEB-25
23-JAN-25
12-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.

Sessions
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TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024
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Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

01
01
01
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
07

Semes
ter

  Applied Chemistry
  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Fundamentals Of Programming
  Circuit Theory
  Engineering Mathematics -II
  Electron Devices
  Digital Electronics
  Data Structures
  Electromechanical Energy Conversion
  Engineering Mathematics III
  Electronic Circuits- I
  Signals and Systems
  Transmission Lines And Wave Guides
  Measurements And Instrumentation
  Electronic Circuits II
  Probability Theory And Random Process
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Control Systems
  Computer Networks
  Communication Theory
  Microcontrollers & RISC Architecture
  Antennas And Wave Propagation
  Digital Communication
  Digital Image Processing
  Embedded Systems

Subject Name

070010001
070030001
070230001
070280003
070030003
070290001
070290018
070230007
070120020
070030008
070290010
070290013
070290038
070290048
070290045
070030011
070290029

070280007A
070230039
070290039
070290072
070290073
070290071
070290074
070290086

Subject
Code

10-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
09-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
08-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
22-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
10-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
08-FEB-25
12-FEB-25
13-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
07-JAN-25
29-JAN-25
06-JAN-25
21-JAN-25
31-JAN-25
06-FEB-25
24-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.E. Electronics And Instrumentation Engineering

01
02
02
03
04

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Circuit Theory
  Engineering Mathematics -II
  Engineering Mathematics III
  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

070030001
070280003
070030003
070030008
070030010

Subject
Code

05-FEB-25
09-JAN-25
20-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
06-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.E. Instrumentation and Control Engineering

01
01
01
02
03
04

Semes
ter

  Applied Chemistry
  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Fundamentals Of Programming
  Engineering Mathematics -II
  Engineering Mathematics III
  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

070010001
070030001
070230001
070030003
070030008
070030010

Subject
Code

10-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
03-FEB-25
06-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
TIME-TABLE - B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. (R2007)  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOV./DEC.- 2024

For candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.
(SPECIAL ARREARS)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   Page 10 of 17

Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering

01
01
01

Semes
ter

  Applied Chemistry
  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Fundamentals Of Programming

Subject Name

070010001
070030001
070230001

Subject
Code

10-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
14-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.E. Mechatronics Engineering

04

Semes
ter

  Numerical Methods

Subject Name

070030010

Subject
Code

06-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.E. Medical Electronics Engineering

05

Semes
ter

  Principles of Management

Subject Name

070120056

Subject
Code

10-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering

03

Semes
ter

  Structural Analysis-I

Subject Name

070100022

Subject
Code

17-FEB-25

Exam
Date

F.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.Tech. Chemical Engineering

02

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics -II

Subject Name

070030003

Subject
Code

20-JAN-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.Tech. Fashion Technology

01
02
03

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Engineering Mathematics -II
  Engineering Mathematics III

Subject Name

070030001
070030003
070030008

Subject
Code

05-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
03-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.Tech. Information Technology

01
01
01
02
03
03
04
05
06
06

Semes
ter

  Applied Chemistry
  Engineering Mathematics-I
  Fundamentals Of Programming
  Engineering Mathematics -II
  Data Structures
  Engineering Mathematics III
  Signals And Systems
  Probability And Queuing Theory
  Numerical Methods
  Computer Networks

Subject Name

070010001
070030001
070230001
070030003
070230007
070030004
070250014
070030022
070230054

070230039A

Subject
Code

10-JAN-25
05-FEB-25
14-FEB-25
20-JAN-25
10-JAN-25
14-FEB-25
08-JAN-25
12-FEB-25
06-JAN-25
07-JAN-25

Exam
Date

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.

Sessions
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Branch Name B.Tech. Textile Chemistry

03

Semes
ter

  Engineering Mathematics III

Subject Name

070030008

Subject
Code

03-FEB-25

Exam
Date

A.N.

Sessions


